CENA

<BISTRO=

Cena Bistro
2a, Oxford Road
Guiseley
LS20 9AT




Antipasti (Cold Starter)

Olives & Bread (V) £4.75
Large marinated olives

Caprese Salad (V) £6.95
With fresh tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella

& fresh basil

Antipasto Abruzzo £8.95
A selection of ltalian meats & cheeses

served with artichokes, olives &

homemade ltalian bread

Homemade Chicken Liver Pate £7.50
With apple & cranberry chutney &

toasted bread

Italian Bruschetta (V) £6.95
Fresh tomato, onion, garlic & basil in olive ol
Antipasti (Hot Starters)

Garlic Pizza Bread - Semplice (V) £5.95

With rosemary & olive ol

Garlic Pizza Bread - Con Pomodoro (V) £6.50

With tomato

Garlic Pizza Bread - Con Formaggio (V) £6.95

With cheese

Halloumi Fries (V)
Served with mixed leaf salad &
roast garlic mayo dip

Costata di Maiale
Oven baked spare ribs in a spicy
barbeque sauce

Calamari Fritti
Lightly fried squid with homemade
tartar sauce

Polpette Rustica

Homemade meatballs wrapped In
Parma ham with tomato sauce,
topped with parmesan

cheese & baked in the oven.

King Prawns
Cooked with garlic & fresh chilli,
served with toasted ciabatta

£6.95

£8.50

£7.95

£7.25

£9.95



Secondi di Carne (Main Courses)

Chicken Supreme £17.95
Pan fried chicken breast served in a creamy
tarragon & mushroom sauce & crispy polenta

Saltimbocca alla Romana £17.95
Chicken breast rolled with prosciutto & fresh
sage pan fried in white wine sauce

Veal Chop £19.95
Pan fried veal chop in a white wine sage
sauce on creamy mash potato

Vegan Italian Bean Chilli (V) £16.95
Ragu sauce with vegetables, berlotti &

kidney beans, chick peas, cannellini beans

& red chilli served with roasted ciabatta

Italian Pork Tenderloin £18.95
Pan fried with onion, prosciutto, fresh sage,

parsley & sun dried tomato in a thick creamy

sauce served with fresh asparagus

Seabass Fillets £19.95
Pan fried seabass on a bed of spaghetti with
lemon & asparagus & baby capers

Bistecca di Manzo Fillet - £28.95
80z fillet or 100z sirloin steak, Sirloin - £27.95
cooked to your liking served with french fries

Bistecca di Manzo al Pepe Fillet - £30.95
80z fillet or 100z sirloin steak, Sirloin - £29.95

cooked in brandy, cream & green
peppercorns, served with french fries

Bistecca di Manzo Diane Fillet - £30.95
80z fillet or 100z sirloin steak, Sirloin - £29.95
served with a sauce of mushrooms, French
mustard, brandy & cream served with french fries

Risotto

Risotto Toscana £14.95
Risotto with chicken, garlic, mushrooms, smoked
bacon & asparagus in a creamy tomato sauce

Risotto Bianco (V) £14.95
Wild mushrooms, peppers, asparagus &
white wine cream sauce

Risotto King Prawns £16.95
King prawns & peas in a creamy white wine
& Italian herb sauce



Traditional Italian Pizza

Homemade pizza base, tomato sauce,
herbs & creamy Flor Di Latti mozzarella cheese

Margherita (V) £12.50
Mozzarella, tomato & oregano
Piccante £13.95

Pepperoni, red peppers, tomato,
mozzarella & chilli

Prosciutto £13.95
Ham, tomatoes & mozzarella
Roma (V) £13.95

Mushrooms, red peppers, caramelised
onions finished with rocket & basil pesto

Mixed Meat £15.95
Chicken, pepperoni, ham, salami,
smoked bacon, mozzarella & tomato

Calzone Kiev £15.95
Chicken, spinach, garlic butter,
mozzarella & tomato

Hot & Spicy ¥ v £14.95
Nduja, spicy chorizo, pepperoni

De Cena £16.95
A Dbit of everything

Chilli Prawn Pizza £16.95

Prawns, cherry tomatoes, chilli, rocket

Soppressatta Pizza~# ¥ ¥ £14.95
Soppressatta, salami, red onion,
chilll & hot honey

Extra Toppings:

Black olives, mushrooms,

anchovies, tomatoes,

chilli, peppers £1.50 each

Chargrilled chicken,
prosciutto, pepperoni,
chorizo, bacon, nduja £2.50 each

Extra Sauces:
Peppercorn
or Diane

£2.95 each —BISTRO=




Pasta

Spaghetti Bolognese (Bologna)
Traditional Italian bolognese sauce

Romana Pesto
Penne pasta with diced chicken, garlic,
mushrooms & cherry tomatoes with cream

Cannelloni Fiorentina

(Emilia Romana) (V)

Pasta tubes filled with spinach &

ricotta cheese, topped with tomato

& béchamel sauce & baked in the oven

Penne Amatriciana

Spicy pepperoni, smoked bacon &
red onions, cooked In olive oil & chilli
with a touch of tomato

Lasagna al Forno

Layers of pasta with bolognese sauce
& mozzarella cheese, topped with
béchamel sauce & baked in the oven

Spicy Meatballs
Homemade beef & pork meatballs in a rich
tomato sauce served on spaghetti

Smoked Salmon Carbonara
Salmon, prawns & asparagus in a
creamy sauce with tagliatelle & Italian herbs

Pollo Carbonara
Chicken breast, smoked bacon & peppers
IN a creamy sauce with spaghetti

King Prawns
Sautéed king prawns in a spicy tomato
& cream sauce served with tagliatelle

£12.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£16.95

£14.95

£16.95



Contorni (Extras)

French Fries

New Potatoes

Deep Fried Zucchini

Tomato & Onion Salad

Rocket Parmasan Salad

Spinach with Garlic & Olive QOil Butter
Mixed Salad

Vegetables & Potatoes of the Day

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please
speak to a member of staff before ordering as some

dishes may contain nuts or other allergens.

Most pasta dishes can be made with gluten

free pasta.

(V) Indicates suitable for vegetarians.

~# ~# Denotes spicy.
o NP P NP Denotes very spicy.
Children’s menu available.

Service charge will be included to groups of 6 adults

QI Erc e,




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

