

WENU



Guiseley LS20 9AT

Antinasti ((Cold Starter)	
Airtipasti	(Cold Starter)	

Olives & Bread (V) Large marinated olives	£4.75
Caprese Salad (V) With fresh tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella & fresh basil	£6.95
Antipasto Abruzzo A selection of Italian meats & cheeses served with artichokes, olives & homemade Italian bread	£8.95
Homemade Chicken Liver Pate With apple & cranberry chutney & toasted bread	£7.50
Italian Bruschetta (V) Fresh tomato, onion, garlic & basil in olive oil	£6.95
Antipasti (Hot Starters)	
Garlic Pizza Bread - Semplice (V) With rosemary & olive oil	£5.95
Garlic Pizza Bread – Con Pomodoro (V) With tomato	£6.50
Garlic Pizza Bread – Con Formaggio (V) With cheese	£6.95
Halloumi Fries (V) Served with mixed leaf salad & roast garlic mayo dip	£6.95
Costata di Maiale Oven baked spare ribs in a spicy barbeque sauce	£8.50
Calamari Fritti Lightly fried squid with homemade tartar sauce	£7.95
Lightly fried squid with homemade	£7.95

Secondi di Carne (Main Courses)

Chicken Supreme

Pan fried chicken breast served in a creamy tarragon & mushroom sauce & crispy polenta

Saltimbocca alla Romana £17.95

£17.95

Chicken breast rolled with prosciutto & fresh sage pan fried in white wine sauce

Veal Chop £19.95

Pan fried veal chop in a white wine sage sauce on creamy mash potato

Vegan Italian Bean Chilli (V) £16.95

Ragu sauce with vegetables, berlotti & kidney beans, chick peas, cannellini beans & red chilli served with roasted ciabatta

Italian Pork Tenderloin £18.95

Pan fried with onion, prosciutto, fresh sage, parsley & sun dried tomato in a thick creamy sauce served with fresh asparagus

Seabass Fillets £19.95

Pan fried seabass on a bed of spaghetti with lemon & asparagus & baby capers

Bistecca di Manzo Fillet - £28.95

8oz fillet or 10oz sirloin steak, Sirloin - £27.95 cooked to your liking served with french fries

Bistecca di Manzo al Pepe
80z fillet or 10oz sirloin steak,
cooked in brandy, cream & green
peppercorns, served with french fries

Bistecca di Manzo Diane
80z fillet or 10oz sirloin steak,
served with a sauce of mushrooms, French
mustard, brandy & cream served with french fries

Risotto

Risotto Toscana £14.95

Risotto with chicken, garlic, mushrooms, smoked bacon & asparagus in a creamy tomato sauce

Risotto Bianco (V) £14.95

Wild mushrooms, peppers, asparagus & white wine cream sauce

Risotto King Prawns £16.95

King prawns & peas in a creamy white wine & Italian herb sauce

Traditional Italian Pizza

Homemade pizza base, tomato sauce, herbs & creamy Flor Di Latti mozzarella cheese

Margherita (V) Mozzarella, tomato & oregano	£12.50
Piccante Pepperoni, red peppers, tomato, mozzarella & chilli	£13.95
Prosciutto Ham, tomatoes & mozzarella	£13.95
Roma (V) Mushrooms, red peppers, caramelised onions finished with rocket & basil pesto	£13.95
Mixed Meat Chicken, pepperoni, ham, salami, smoked bacon, mozzarella & tomato	£15.95
Calzone Kiev Chicken, spinach, garlic butter, mozzarella & tomato	£15.95
Hot & Spicy	£14.95
De Cena A bit of everything	£16.95
Chilli Prawn Pizza Prawns, cherry tomatoes, chilli, rocket	£16.95
Soppressatta Pizza VVVVV Soppressatta, salami, red onion, chilli & hot honey	£14.95

Extra Toppings:

Black olives, mushrooms, anchovies, tomatoes, chilli, peppers

£1.50 each

Chargrilled chicken, prosciutto, pepperoni, chorizo, bacon, nduja

£2.50 each

Extra Sauces:

Peppercorn or Diane £2.95 each



Pasta

Spaghetti Bolognese (Bologna) Traditional Italian bolognese sauce	£12.95
Romana Pesto Penne pasta with diced chicken, garlic, mushrooms & cherry tomatoes with cream	£14.95
Cannelloni Fiorentina (Emilia Romana) (V) Pasta tubes filled with spinach & ricotta cheese, topped with tomato & béchamel sauce & baked in the oven	£14.95
Penne Amatriciana Spicy pepperoni, smoked bacon & red onions, cooked in olive oil & chilli with a touch of tomato	£14.95
Lasagna al Forno Layers of pasta with bolognese sauce & mozzarella cheese, topped with béchamel sauce & baked in the oven	£14.95
Spicy Meatballs Homemade beef & pork meatballs in a rich tomato sauce served on spaghetti	£14.95
Smoked Salmon Carbonara Salmon, prawns & asparagus in a creamy sauce with tagliatelle & Italian herbs	£16.95
Pollo Carbonara Chicken breast, smoked bacon & peppers in a creamy sauce with spaghetti	£14.95
King Prawns Sautéed king prawns in a spicy tomato & cream sauce served with tagliatelle	£16.95

Contorni (Extras)

French Fries	£3.95
New Potatoes	£3.95
Deep Fried Zucchini	£3.95
Tomato & Onion Salad	£3.95
Rocket Parmasan Salad	£3.95
Spinach with Garlic & Olive Oil Butter	£3.95
Mixed Salad	£3.95
Vegetables & Potatoes of the Day	£3.95
Vegetables & Potatoes of the Day	£3.9

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of staff before ordering as some dishes may contain nuts or other allergens.

Most pasta dishes can be made with gluten free pasta.

(V) Indicates suitable for vegetarians.





Children's menu available.

Service charge will be included to groups of 6 adults or more.